
S.NO. Month Date Day Assessments/Holiday/events/competitions

1 March 28/03/2024 Saturday  POP  for CLASS 1

30/03/2024 Saturday POP for grades  2-8

02/04/2024 Tuesday New session begins for grades1 to 12th

10/04/2024 Wednesday Writing Competition (First round) for all

11/04/2024 Thursday RAMZAN ID (HOLIDAY)

14/04/2024 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

15/04/2024 to 20/04/2024 GCL for all gardes

17/04/2024 Wednesday RAM NAVMI
Debate competition (Topic - Parentral control on Child's life)(Grades 9th to 12th)                                                                                                                            

Topic - E library for grades 6th to 8th

21/04/2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI

22/04/2024 to 27/04/2024 PT1 for class 10th and 12th

28/04/2024 to 17/06/2024 SUMMER BREAK
3 JUNE 18/06/2024 Tuesaday CLASSES RESUME for all grades

21/06/2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA

22/06/2024 Saturday Story Telling Competition (Grades 3rd to 5th)

24/06/2024 Monday Nomination for Student Union

26/06/2024 Wednesday Stand up comedy competition( grades 6th to 12th)

28/06/2024 Friday Extempore Competition (Grades 1st  and 2nd)

29/06/2024 Saturday Voting Day for Student Union

06/07/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

10/07/2024 Wednesday Dance competition (Grades 6th to 12th)

13/07/2024 Saturday Dance competition (Grades 3rd to 5th)

17/7/2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM(HOLIDAY)

20/07/2024 Saturday Dance competition (Grades 1st and 2nd)

25/07/2024 to 31/07/2024   ASSESMENT PT-1(grades 1 to 9th and 11th)

07/08/2024 Wednesday Drawing competition (Theme - World tribal Day)(Grades 6th to 12th)

08/08/2024 Thursday Fancy Dress competition(Theme - World tribal Day)(Grades 1st to 5th)

09/08/2024 Friday  VISWA ADHIVASI DIVAS (WORLD TRIBAL DAY)(HOLIDAY)

10/08/2024 Saturday PTM  

Speech competition (Topic - Indian Economy for today's youth)(Grade 6th to 12th)

Speech competition (Topic - My Favorite soldier )(Grade 3th to 5th)
14/08/2024 Drawing competition (Theme - Developed India)(Grades 1st to 2nd)
15/08/2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY

photoshop  competition (Theme- Rakhi)(Grades 9th to 12th)

Best out of waste competition (Theme - Rakhi, Base material - paper)(grades 3rd to 
8th)

19/08/2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN

22/08/2024 to 30/08/2024 PT2 for grades 10th and 12th

24/08/2024 Saturday Janmashtami celebration

26/8/2024 Monday JANMASHTMI (HOLIDAY)

05/09/2024 Thursday TEACHER'S DAY celebration

06/09/2024 friday HARTALIKA TEEJ

07/09/2024 Saturday GANESH CHATURTHI

16/9/2024 Monday EID-E- MILAD(HOLIDAY)
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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25(Tentative)

2 APRIL

4 JULY

6 SEPTEMBER

AUGUST5

Wednesday14/08/2024

Saturday20/04/2024

Saturday17/08/2024



Solosong Competition (Theme - Indian culture ,in any local language)(grades 1st to 
5th)
Group song competition(Theme - Indian culture , only in any local language)(grades 
6th to 12th)

21/09/2024 Saturday Photography competition (Theme - Nature)(Grade 6th to 12th)
30/09/2024 to 09/10/2024 *ASSESMENT PT-2/ HALF YEARLY (Grades 1to 9th and 11th)

02/10/2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI

10/10/2024 Thursday Mata ki Chauki

11/10/2024 to 14/10/2024 DUSHEHRA BREAK

26/10/2024 Saturday PTM

28/10/2024 Monday Diwali Celebration and inter house Group Rangoli Competition for all grades

29/10/2024 to 03/11/2024 DIWALI BREAK

01/11/2024 Wednesday C.G. STHAPNA DIWAS

04/11/2024 Monday CLASSES RESUME

07/11/2024 Thursday CHHATH PUJA (HOLIDAY)

14/11/2024 Thursday CHILDREN DAY 

15/11/2024 Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI

18/11/2024 to 23/11/2024 Sports week

23/11/2024 Saturday Sports Day

30/11/2024 to 02/12/2024 Scout and guide Camp(Grades 6th to 8th)

28/11/2024 to 03/12/2024 PT3 for grades 10th and 12th

04/12/2024 Wednesday Flip assessment(Grades 4th to 8th)
12/12/2024 to 21/12/2024 Pre boards 1 for grades 10th and 12th
11/12/2024 to 17/12/2024 *ASSESMENT PT-3/ PT2(Grades 1to 9th and 11th)

18/12/2024 Wednesday GURU GHASIDAS JAYANTI

Maths Champ competition 

Innovative recipe and its presentation competition(Grades 6 to 12th)(Fireless 
cooking, explaination of innovative recipes )
Greeting card making competition (Grades 1st to 5th)

Christmas Celebratition 

Inter House group story telling competition (Theme - In this era importance of our 
culture)(For all grades)

24/12/2024 to 01/01/2025 WINTER VACATION

02/01/25 Thursday CLASSES RESUME

04/01/25 Saturday PTM

14/01/2025 Tuesday
MAKAR SANKRANTI

15/01/2025 Wednesday Kite making competition (Grades 1st to 5th)
kite Flying Competition (Grades 6th to 12th)

25/01/2025 Saturday Science Fair
26/01/2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY

11/01/2025 to 23/01/2025 Pre Board 2 for class 10th and 12th

2/02/2025 Sunday VASANT PANCHAMI(POOJA)

3/02/2025 Monday Final round of Writing competition for all

5/02/2025 Wednesday Spell bee Competition 

06/02/2025 to 10/02/2025 GCL for all gardes

26/2/2025 Wednesday MAHASHIVRATRI
12 MARCH 1st to 15th Final Assessment for all except 10th and 12th

9 DECEMBER

10 JANUARY

11 FEBRUARY

8 NOVEMBER

7 OCTOBER

21/12/2024 Saturday

Monday 23/12/2024

Wednesday18/09/2024



Resume classes

Off days

Assessments

Debate competition (Topic - Parentral control on Child's life)(Grades 9th to 12th)                                                                                                                            


